
Indiana Tech (3-0-0, 3-0-0) -vs- Grand Valley St. (1-3-0, 1-3-0)
10/4/2025 at Griff's Georgetown

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/4/2025
Start: 4:30 PM
Time: 2:00
Location: Griff's Georgetown
Officials: Scorer: Joel Kintigh

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Indiana Tech 1 1 0 2
Grand Valley St. 0 0 0 0

INDIANA: Daphnee Gagnon (1); Halle Murray (1)
GRAND VA:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
INDIA

NA
GRAN
D VA

1st 09:34 INDIANA Halle Murray Allison Greene, Ashley Episcopo EV 1 0
2nd 17:00 INDIANA Daphnee Gagnon Ashley Episcopo SH 2 0

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GRAND VA Abigail McCallion 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 00:53
2nd INDIANA Emily Harty 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 01:24
2nd GRAND VA Meghan Osborn 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 06:17
2nd INDIANA Avery Johnson 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 10:58
2nd GRAND VA Abigail McCallion 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 10:58
2nd GRAND VA Grace McBrien 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 14:37
3rd GRAND VA Payton Sawyer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 03:05
3rd INDIANA Hailey Terpstra 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 03:39
3rd GRAND VA Anne Wayman 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:36
3rd INDIANA Georgia Kusbel 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 16:40



Individual
Indiana Tech 2

Grand Valley St. 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Daphnee Gagnon 1 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Emily Harty 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Sylvie Legault 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 13 Ashley Episcopo 0 2 0 0 - - 0
LW 14 Halle Murray 1 0 0 0 - - 0

16 Hailey Terpstra 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
RW 17 Carys Wytinck 0 0 0 0 - - 0

19 Haylee Grenier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Jaiden Rogers 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Bailee Allan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Kautlyn Broeckel 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Ella Pell 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 35 Rose Lennon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Stevie Levesque 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 48 Allison Greene 0 1 0 0 - - 0
71 Georgia Kusbel 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
86 Solange Basque 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Avery Johnson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 93 Payton Gilmour 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 0 0 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kaitlyn Garrett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Maddie Miller 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 4 Anne Wayman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Mallory Long 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 6 Abigail McCallion 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
8 Grace McBrien 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Meghan Osborn 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Payton Sawyer 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Halle Couch 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Julia Gebeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Peyton Wysocki 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Mia Stremler 0 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 19 Melanie Scram 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Sophie Gable 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Lauren Goolish 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Grace Deacetis 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 28 Paige Adams 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Larissa Radziszewski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Alyson Warfle 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 35 Paige Simpson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 71 Kaylie Long 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 0 0 0 0 0-0 6-12 0

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping

Indiana Tech Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Rose Lennon W 60:00 0 0 25

Totals 0 0 25

Grand Valley St. Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Paige Simpson L 60:00 2 0 46

Totals 2 0 46

Indiana Tech Faceoffs Grand Valley St. Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


